
BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 1
November 26, 2016
Wave A (Men)
9.20 km, 5 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 29:42 - 18.58 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 294 WOODS, Carter CANADA British Columbia Cumberland U17 16 Men BC092857      CAN20011221 29:42 18.58 5:44 5:55 5:59 6:05 5:58
2 67 MARTIN, Conor TaG Cycling Race Team CANADA British Columbia Kelowna U17 16 Men BC090355      CAN20010615 30:09 0'28" 18.30 5:58 5:58 5:58 5:58 6:18
3 80 STOREY, Quinn Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Burnaby U17 16 Men BC090216      CAN20011106 31:14 1'33" 17.66 5:59 6:14 6:20 6:17 6:24
4 68 SCOTT, Cody Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia N. Vancouver U17 15 Men BC091657      CAN20020128 31:43 2'02" 17.39 6:02 6:02 6:24 6:27 6:48
5 71 NOWAK, Breckin CANADA British Columbia Comox U17 16 Men BC092700      CAN20011018 32:20 2'39" 17.06 6:01 6:25 6:23 6:45 6:47
6 66 RUBULIAK, jacob Red Devils Cycling Academy CANADA British Columbia kelowna U17 15 Men BC092523      CAN20021103 33:10 3'29" 16.63 6:25 6:23 6:36 6:52 6:54
7 341 MILLEY, Ian CANADA British Columbia Whistler U17 16 Men BC090465      CAN20010105 33:18 3'37" 16.57 6:30 6:34 6:38 6:45 6:51
8 298 YELLS, Jakob CANADA British Columbia Campbell River U17 15 Men BC095249      CAN20020628 34:16 4'35" 16.10 6:33 6:38 6:48 7:07 7:10
9 290 RUSSELL, Evan TaG Cycling Race Team CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver U17 16 Men BC090975      CAN20010524 34:22 4'40" 16.06 6:30 6:43 6:52 7:10 7:06

10 394 RODGERS, Lief DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Port Moody U15 14 Men BC091773      CAN20030908 34:36 4'54" 15.95 6:46 6:38 6:59 7:05 7:08
11 390 BISHOP, Sasha DEVO pb Fortius Canada British Columbia North Vancouver U15 13 Men BC097290      CAN20040308 34:55 5'14" 15.80 6:52 6:59 7:04 6:53 7:06
12 392 HART, Griffen Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria U15 14 Men BC090481      CAN20030306 35:07 5'25" 15.71 6:49 6:53 7:07 7:04 7:14
13 299 CROCKER, Aedan CANADA British Columbia Victoria U17 15 Men BC095568      CAN20021211 35:33 5'52" 15.52 6:34 7:00 7:29 7:08 7:23
14 293 MCBEATH, Evan DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Vancouver U17 15 Men BC091701      CAN20020416 36:14 6'33" 15.22 6:24 6:55 7:38 7:19 7:58
15 291 FIELDING, Cameron CANADA British Columbia Squamish U17 16 Men BC092207      CAN20010203 36:37 6'56" 15.07 6:49 7:25 7:25 7:08 7:49
16 393 MOORE, Manu DEVO pb Fortius Canada British Columbia Vancouver U15 13 Men BC091731      CAN20040611 30:12 -1 lap 14.61 6:58 7:43 7:38 7:53
17 182 RYTIR, Patrik DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Maple Ridge U15 13 Men BC090374      CAN20040125 30:40 -1 lap 14.39 7:29 7:27 7:40 8:04
18 398 GARRISON, Remy Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria U15 13 Men BC091029      CAN20040102 31:02 -1 lap 14.22 7:36 7:42 7:50 7:54
19 181 PARRISH, Campbell DEVO pb Fortius Canada British Columbia Vancouver U15 13 Men BC090395      CAN20041213 31:11 -1 lap 14.15 7:45 7:41 7:46 7:58
20 295 WESTBY, Tamatea CANADA British Columbia Summerland U17 16 Men BC093655      CAN20011106 31:19 -1 lap 14.09 7:12 7:20 8:43 8:04
21 296 GREWENIG, Lars British Columbia Cumberland U17 16 Men BC009543      31:24 -1 lap 14.06 7:11 7:30 8:24 8:19
22 297 LUKSAY, Evan CANADA British Columbia Comox U17 15 Men BC091559      CAN20021001 31:50 -1 lap 13.86 7:24 8:04 8:11 8:12
23 292 KNIGHT, Nicholas CANADA British Columbia Qualicum Beach U17 15 Men BC091090      CAN20021225 31:57 -1 lap 13.81 6:37 7:10 8:33 9:37
24 391 BOSENBERG, Connor British Columbia Victoria U15 14 Men BC006100      32:24 -1 lap 13.62 7:58 7:58 8:14 8:14
25 183 HAAHEIM, Erik CANADA British Columbia Kelowna U15 14 Men BC092967      CAN20031018 32:49 -1 lap 13.45 7:36 7:47 9:04 8:22
26 395 VOSS, Nicholas CANADA British Columbia Victoria U15 14 Men BC006566      CAN20030304 35:33 -1 lap 12.41 8:08 8:42 9:27 9:17
27 397 SARGENT, Liam British Columbia Victoria U15 13 Men BC097605      35:43 -1 lap 12.36 8:18 8:35 9:27 9:23
28 396 TONKIN, Wesley CANADA British Columbia Kelowna U15 14 Men BC008480      CAN20030518 36:30 -1 lap 12.09 8:25 8:47 9:16 10:01

DNS 399 CROCKER, Tristan British Columbia Victoria U15 13 Men BC009538      
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 1
November 26, 2016
U15 (Men)
9.20 km, 5 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 34:36 - 15.95 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 394 RODGERS, Lief DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Port Moody U15 14 Men BC091773      CAN20030908 34:36 15.95 6:46 6:38 6:59 7:05 7:08
2 390 BISHOP, Sasha DEVO pb Fortius Canada British Columbia North Vancouver U15 13 Men BC097290      CAN20040308 34:55 0'20" 15.80 6:52 6:59 7:04 6:53 7:06
3 392 HART, Griffen Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria U15 14 Men BC090481      CAN20030306 35:07 0'31" 15.71 6:49 6:53 7:07 7:04 7:14
4 393 MOORE, Manu DEVO pb Fortius Canada British Columbia Vancouver U15 13 Men BC091731      CAN20040611 30:12 -1 lap 14.61 6:58 7:43 7:38 7:53
5 182 RYTIR, Patrik DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Maple Ridge U15 13 Men BC090374      CAN20040125 30:40 -1 lap 14.39 7:29 7:27 7:40 8:04
6 398 GARRISON, Remy Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria U15 13 Men BC091029      CAN20040102 31:02 -1 lap 14.22 7:36 7:42 7:50 7:54
7 181 PARRISH, Campbell DEVO pb Fortius Canada British Columbia Vancouver U15 13 Men BC090395      CAN20041213 31:11 -1 lap 14.15 7:45 7:41 7:46 7:58
8 391 BOSENBERG, Connor British Columbia Victoria U15 14 Men BC006100      32:24 -1 lap 13.62 7:58 7:58 8:14 8:14
9 183 HAAHEIM, Erik CANADA British Columbia Kelowna U15 14 Men BC092967      CAN20031018 32:49 -1 lap 13.45 7:36 7:47 9:04 8:22

10 395 VOSS, Nicholas CANADA British Columbia Victoria U15 14 Men BC006566      CAN20030304 35:33 -1 lap 12.41 8:08 8:42 9:27 9:17
11 397 SARGENT, Liam British Columbia Victoria U15 13 Men BC097605      35:43 -1 lap 12.36 8:18 8:35 9:27 9:23
12 396 TONKIN, Wesley CANADA British Columbia Kelowna U15 14 Men BC008480      CAN20030518 36:30 -1 lap 12.09 8:25 8:47 9:16 10:01

DNS 399 CROCKER, Tristan British Columbia Victoria U15 13 Men BC009538      
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 1
November 26, 2016
U17 (Men)
9.20 km, 5 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 29:42 - 18.58 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 294 WOODS, Carter CANADA British Columbia Cumberland U17 16 Men BC092857      CAN20011221 29:42 18.58 5:44 5:55 5:59 6:05 5:58
2 67 MARTIN, Conor TaG Cycling Race Team CANADA British Columbia Kelowna U17 16 Men BC090355      CAN20010615 30:09 0'28" 18.30 5:58 5:58 5:58 5:58 6:18
3 80 STOREY, Quinn Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Burnaby U17 16 Men BC090216      CAN20011106 31:14 1'33" 17.66 5:59 6:14 6:20 6:17 6:24
4 68 SCOTT, Cody Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia N. Vancouver U17 15 Men BC091657      CAN20020128 31:43 2'02" 17.39 6:02 6:02 6:24 6:27 6:48
5 71 NOWAK, Breckin CANADA British Columbia Comox U17 16 Men BC092700      CAN20011018 32:20 2'39" 17.06 6:01 6:25 6:23 6:45 6:47
6 66 RUBULIAK, jacob Red Devils Cycling Academy CANADA British Columbia kelowna U17 15 Men BC092523      CAN20021103 33:10 3'29" 16.63 6:25 6:23 6:36 6:52 6:54
7 341 MILLEY, Ian CANADA British Columbia Whistler U17 16 Men BC090465      CAN20010105 33:18 3'37" 16.57 6:30 6:34 6:38 6:45 6:51
8 298 YELLS, Jakob CANADA British Columbia Campbell River U17 15 Men BC095249      CAN20020628 34:16 4'35" 16.10 6:33 6:38 6:48 7:07 7:10
9 290 RUSSELL, Evan TaG Cycling Race Team CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver U17 16 Men BC090975      CAN20010524 34:22 4'40" 16.06 6:30 6:43 6:52 7:10 7:06

10 299 CROCKER, Aedan CANADA British Columbia Victoria U17 15 Men BC095568      CAN20021211 35:33 5'52" 15.52 6:34 7:00 7:29 7:08 7:23
11 293 MCBEATH, Evan DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Vancouver U17 15 Men BC091701      CAN20020416 36:14 6'33" 15.22 6:24 6:55 7:38 7:19 7:58
12 291 FIELDING, Cameron CANADA British Columbia Squamish U17 16 Men BC092207      CAN20010203 36:37 6'56" 15.07 6:49 7:25 7:25 7:08 7:49
13 295 WESTBY, Tamatea CANADA British Columbia Summerland U17 16 Men BC093655      CAN20011106 31:19 -1 lap 14.09 7:12 7:20 8:43 8:04
14 296 GREWENIG, Lars British Columbia Cumberland U17 16 Men BC009543      31:24 -1 lap 14.06 7:11 7:30 8:24 8:19
15 297 LUKSAY, Evan CANADA British Columbia Comox U17 15 Men BC091559      CAN20021001 31:50 -1 lap 13.86 7:24 8:04 8:11 8:12
16 292 KNIGHT, Nicholas CANADA British Columbia Qualicum Beach U17 15 Men BC091090      CAN20021225 31:57 -1 lap 13.81 6:37 7:10 8:33 9:37
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 1
November 26, 2016
Wave B (Women)
7.36 km, 4 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 27:15 - 16.19 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 88 VAN DAM, Sarah Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia BC U17 16 Women BC092245      CAN20011204 27:15 16.19 6:39 6:46 6:50 7:00
2 87 JOHNSTON, Emilly Trail Bikes CANADA British Columbia Comox U17 15 Women BC091012      CAN20020429 28:00 0'45" 15.76 6:45 6:48 7:01 7:27
3 89 GIN, Elizabeth DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Surrey U17 16 Women BC090093      CAN20010202 28:11 0'55" 15.66 6:40 6:56 7:04 7:30
4 85 CAMPBELL, Bronwen Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver U17 16 Women BC090509      CAN20010521 29:44 2'29" 14.84 7:09 7:31 7:34 7:30
5 91 HILL, Talia Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria U17 15 Women BC092050      CAN20020711 30:19 3'04" 14.56 7:08 7:37 7:41 7:54
6 385 UJFALUSI, Lilly DEVO pb Fortius Canada British Columbia New Westminster U15 14 Women BC090057      CAN20031204 30:34 3'19" 14.44 7:38 7:43 7:44 7:30
7 92 GARRISON, Casey Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria U17 16 Women BC091028      CAN20010508 30:58 3'42" 14.25 7:14 7:48 8:02 7:55
8 90 BUSH, Elle Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Langley U17 15 Women BC095014      CAN20021026 31:05 3'49" 14.20 7:22 7:36 8:02 8:05
9 382 WELBOURN, Josie Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver U15 14 Women BC006422      CAN20031110 31:21 4'06" 14.08 7:58 7:49 7:52 7:42

10 93 BARNES, Megan Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Saanich U17 15 Women BC090209      CAN20020623 31:24 4'08" 14.06 7:25 7:55 8:17 7:47
11 386 WALKER, Isla CANADA British Columbia Victoria U15 14 Women BC096570      CAN20030121 31:27 4'12" 14.03 7:53 7:52 7:56 7:47
12 383 LILLEY, Alisha DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver U15 13 Women BC093937      CAN20040919 25:46 -1 lap 12.84 8:23 8:23 9:01
13 381 WUERR, Astrid CANADA British Columbia Vancouver U15 13 Women BC094708      CAN20040119 27:25 -1 lap 12.07 8:48 9:08 9:29
14 86 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen TaG Cycling Race Team CANADA British Columbia Maple Ridge U17 15 Women BC092364      CAN20021204 31:51 -1 lap 10.40 8:58 10:48 12:04
15 384 LEIKERMOSER, Eva CANADA British Columbia Comox U15 13 Women BC092736      CAN20041119 32:58 -1 lap 10.04 9:04 10:32 13:22
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 1
November 26, 2016
U15 (Women)
7.36 km, 4 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 29:34 - 14.44 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 385 UJFALUSI, Lilly DEVO pb Fortius Canada British Columbia New Westminster U15 14 Women BC090057      CAN20031204 30:34 14.44 7:38 7:43 7:44 7:30
2 382 WELBOURN, Josie Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver U15 14 Women BC006422      CAN20031110 31:21 0'47" 14.08 7:58 7:49 7:52 7:42
3 386 WALKER, Isla CANADA British Columbia Victoria U15 14 Women BC096570      CAN20030121 31:27 0'53" 14.03 7:53 7:52 7:56 7:47
4 383 LILLEY, Alisha DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver U15 13 Women BC093937      CAN20040919 25:46 -1 lap 12.84 8:23 8:23 9:01
5 381 WUERR, Astrid CANADA British Columbia Vancouver U15 13 Women BC094708      CAN20040119 27:25 -1 lap 12.07 8:48 9:08 9:29
6 384 LEIKERMOSER, Eva CANADA British Columbia Comox U15 13 Women BC092736      CAN20041119 32:58 -1 lap 10.04 9:04 10:32 13:22
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 1
November 26, 2016
U17 (Women)
7.36 km, 4 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 26:15 - 16.19 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 88 VAN DAM, Sarah Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia BC U17 16 Women BC092245      CAN20011204 27:15 16.19 6:39 6:46 6:50 7:00
2 87 JOHNSTON, Emilly Trail Bikes CANADA British Columbia Comox U17 15 Women BC091012      CAN20020429 28:00 0'45" 15.76 6:45 6:48 7:01 7:27
3 89 GIN, Elizabeth DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Surrey U17 16 Women BC090093      CAN20010202 28:11 0'55" 15.66 6:40 6:56 7:04 7:30
4 85 CAMPBELL, Bronwen Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver U17 16 Women BC090509      CAN20010521 29:44 2'29" 14.84 7:09 7:31 7:34 7:30
5 91 HILL, Talia Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria U17 15 Women BC092050      CAN20020711 30:19 3'04" 14.56 7:08 7:37 7:41 7:54
6 92 GARRISON, Casey Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria U17 16 Women BC091028      CAN20010508 30:58 3'42" 14.25 7:14 7:48 8:02 7:55
7 90 BUSH, Elle Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Langley U17 15 Women BC095014      CAN20021026 31:05 3'49" 14.20 7:22 7:36 8:02 8:05
8 93 BARNES, Megan Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Saanich U17 15 Women BC090209      CAN20020623 31:24 4'08" 14.06 7:25 7:55 8:17 7:47
9 86 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen TaG Cycling Race Team CANADA British Columbia Maple Ridge U17 15 Women BC092364      CAN20021204 31:51 -1 lap 10.40 8:58 10:48 12:04
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 1
November 26, 2016
Wave C (Open)
7.36 km, 4 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 28:39 - 15.40 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 422 RUBULIAK, noah Red Devils Cycling Academy CANADA British Columbia kelowna U13 12 Men BC092524      CAN20050213 28:39 15.40 6:45 7:16 7:10 7:28
2 429 MCCALLUM, Cam DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia langley U13 12 Men BC091396      CAN20050621 30:48 2'08" 14.33 7:00 7:41 7:58 8:09
3 425 SKIDMORE, Vohn Ridge Meadows BMX CANADA British Columbia Pitt Meadows U13 9 Men BC090704      CAN20080207 34:01 5'21" 12.98 7:42 7:42 9:19 9:19
4 441 RODGERS, Geza DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Port Moody U13 11 Women BC091774      CAN20060702 35:13 6'34" 12.53 8:15 8:49 8:41 9:28
5 423 PASTUCK, Myles British Columbia Cowichan Bay U13 12 Men BC009564      37:57 9'18" 11.63 8:11 8:48 10:12 10:46
6 440 JOHNSTON, Brynn CANADA British Columbia Comox U13 12 Women BC093077      CAN20050819 29:09 -1 lap 11.36 9:03 9:21 10:45
7 421 VOSS, Jimi British Columbia Victoria U13 12 Men BC007104      31:22 -1 lap 10.55 9:08 10:41 11:34
8 443 ROBERTS, Sarah British Columbia Cumberland U13 11 Women BC009441      31:28 -1 lap 10.52 9:37 9:53 11:58
9 442 UJFALUSI, Susanna Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia New Westminster U13 11 Women BC096763      CAN20060110 32:00 -1 lap 10.35 9:41 10:38 11:40

10 426 LAWSON, andrew British Columbia north vancouver U13 9 Men BC009562      33:28 -1 lap 9.89 11:09 11:09 11:09
11 424 TUNNAH, gray British Columbia Vancouver U13 9 Men BC096995      33:49 -1 lap 9.79 11:16 11:16 11:16
12 444 RYTIROVA, Katrin DEVO pb Fortius Canada British Columbia Maple Ridge U13 11 Women BC096443      CAN20060711 39:45 -1 lap 8.33 10:12 13:28 16:04
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 1
November 26, 2016
U13 (Men)
7.36 km, 4 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 26:39 - 15.40 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 422 RUBULIAK, noah Red Devils Cycling Academy CANADA British Columbia kelowna U13 12 Men BC092524      CAN20050213 28:39 15.40 6:45 7:16 7:10 7:28
2 429 MCCALLUM, Cam DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia langley U13 12 Men BC091396      CAN20050621 30:48 2'08" 14.33 7:00 7:41 7:58 8:09
3 425 SKIDMORE, Vohn Ridge Meadows BMX CANADA British Columbia Pitt Meadows U13 9 Men BC090704      CAN20080207 34:01 5'21" 12.98 7:42 7:42 9:19 9:19
4 423 PASTUCK, Myles British Columbia Cowichan Bay U13 12 Men BC009564      37:57 9'18" 11.63 8:11 8:48 10:12 10:46
5 421 VOSS, Jimi British Columbia Victoria U13 12 Men BC007104      31:22 -1 lap 10.55 9:08 10:41 11:34
6 426 LAWSON, andrew British Columbia north vancouver U13 9 Men BC009562      33:28 -1 lap 9.89 11:09 11:09 11:09
7 424 TUNNAH, gray British Columbia Vancouver U13 9 Men BC096995      33:49 -1 lap 9.79 11:16 11:16 11:16
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 1
November 26, 2016
U13 (Women)
7.36 km, 4 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 33:13 - 12.53 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 441 RODGERS, Geza DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Port Moody U13 11 Women BC091774      CAN20060702 35:13 12.53 8:15 8:49 8:41 9:28
2 440 JOHNSTON, Brynn CANADA British Columbia Comox U13 12 Women BC093077      CAN20050819 29:09 -1 lap 11.36 9:03 9:21 10:45
3 443 ROBERTS, Sarah British Columbia Cumberland U13 11 Women BC009441      31:28 -1 lap 10.52 9:37 9:53 11:58
4 442 UJFALUSI, Susanna Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia New Westminster U13 11 Women BC096763      CAN20060110 32:00 -1 lap 10.35 9:41 10:38 11:40
5 444 RYTIROVA, Katrin DEVO pb Fortius Canada British Columbia Maple Ridge U13 11 Women BC096443      CAN20060711 39:45 -1 lap 8.33 10:12 13:28 16:04
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